BUYER’S GUIDE  03/2015
THREAD REPAIR SOLUTIONS
 FOR THE AUTOMOTIVE AFTERMARKET
D
Insert Diameter Pitch (TPI) Pitch (mm) Wire Thread Insert
Installed Length
PlugFix Solid
Insert Length

use the existing
thread as a
guide in tapping
a straight hole.
STI Pilot Nose
Taps are most
commonly used
to tap holes for
the repair of
spark plug
threads.
MM MM INSTALLED LENGTH $ PART # # MM PART # PART #
  METRIC COARSE / METRIC FINE
5.00 0.80 1.5D 7.50MM 21.84 3598-508K 3 5.2* 3597-508I 3500-HIT8-GB
6.00 1.00 1.5D 9.00MM 21.84 3598-61K 3 6.3* 3597-61I 3500-HIT9-GB
8.00 1.25 1.5D 12.00MM 26.00 3598-8125K 3 8.3* 3597-8125I 3500-HIT11-GB
10.00 1.25 1.5D 15.00MM 32.24 3598-10125K 3 10.3* 3597-10125I 3500-HIT13-GB
10.00 1.50 1.5D 15.00MM 32.24 3598-1015K 3 10.4* 3597-1015I 3500-HIT13-GB
12.00 1.50 1.5D 18.00MM 39.52 3598-1215K 3 12.4* 3597-1215I 3500-HIT15-GB
12.00 1.75 1.5D 18.00MM 39.52 3598-12175K 3 12.5* 3597-12175I 3500-HIT15-GB
D 60º
4-5
THREAD REPAIR KITS – CLAM SHELL
* Tapping drill not

1/4 20 1.5D 0.38" 23.92 3598-1420K 3 6.7* 3597-1420I 3500-HIT9-GB
5/16 18 1.5D 0.47" 23.92 3598-51618K 3 8.3* 3597-51618I 3500-HIT10-GB
3/8 16 1.5D 0.56" 30.16 3598-3816K 3 9.9* 3597-3816I 3500-HIT13-GB
7/16 14 1.5D 0.66" 35.36 3598-71614K 3 11.6* 3597-71614I 3500-HIT14-GB
1/2 13 1.5D 0.75" 38.48 3598-1213K 3 13.0* 3597-1213I 3500-HIT15-GB
  UNF
No.10 32 1.5D 0.28" 23.92 3598-1032K 3 5.1* 3597-1032I 3500-HIT8-GB
1/4 28 1.5D 0.38" 23.92 3598-1428K 3 6.7* 3597-1428I 3500-HIT9-GB
5/16 24 1.5D 0.47" 23.92 3598-51624K 3 8.3* 3597-51624I 3500-HIT11-GB
3/8 24 1.5D 0.56" 30.16 3598-3824K 3 9.8* 3597-3824I 3500-HIT13-GB
7/16 20 1.5D 0.66" 35.36 3598-71620K 3 11.5* 3597-71620I 3500-HIT14-GB
1/2 20 1.5D 0.75" 38.48 3598-1220K 3 13.0* 3597-1220I 3500-HIT15-GB
D 60º
4-5
MM MM INSERT LENGTH $ PART # # MM PART # PART #
14.00 1.25 – 3/8" 53.04 3599-14125K 2 – 3599-14125PN 3599-14125SWG
– 1/2" – – 2 – – –
– 3/4" – – 2 – – –
D
  SPARK PLUG – PLUG FIX
60º
GROUP PROC
INSERT TYPE SOLID KNURLED
PACKAGING CLAM SHELL
MM MM INSTALLED LENGTH $ PART # # MM PART # PART #
  SPARK PLUG
12.00 1.25 – 1/2" 52.00 3598-12125K 2 – 3597-12125PN 3500-HIT15-GB
– 3/4" – – 2 – – –
14.00 1.25 – 3/8" 53.04 3598-14125K 2 – 3597-14125PN 3500-HIT17-GB
– 1/2" – – 2 – – –
– 3/4" – – 2 – – –
D 60º
PLUG FIX SOLID INSERT
* Tapping drill not
included in thread
repair kit.
PAGE 03SALES@BORDO.COM.AU        WWW.BORDO.COM.AU
BOX
PROTHREAD
THREAD REPAIR
KITS
MM MM INSTALLED LENGTH $ PART # # MM PART # PART # PART #
  METRIC COARSE / METRIC FINE
3.00 0.50 1.5D 4.50MM 36.40 3597-305K 20 3.2 3597-305I 3500-HIT4-GB 3500-TB4-GB
4.00 0.70 1.5D 6.00MM 36.40 3597-407K 20 4.2 3597-407I 3500-HIT6-GB 3500-TB6-GB
5.00 0.80 1.5D 7.50MM 31.20 3597-508K 20 5.2 3597-508I 3500-HIT8-GB 3500-TB8-GB
6.00 1.00 1.5D 9.00MM 31.20 3597-61K 20 6.3 3597-61I 3500-HIT9-GB 3500-TB9-GB
8.00 1.25 1.5D 12.00MM 36.40 3597-8125K 20 8.3 3597-8125I 3500-HIT11-GB 3500-TB12-GB
10.00 1.25 1.5D 15.00MM 46.80 3597-10125K 15 10.3 3597-10125I 3500-HIT13-GB 3500-TB13-GB
10.00 1.50 1.5D 15.00MM 46.80 3597-1015K 15 10.4 3597-1015I 3500-HIT13-GB 3500-TB13-GB
12.00 1.50 1.5D 18.00MM 57.20 3597-1215K 10 12.4 3597-1215I 3500-HIT15-GB 3500-TB15-GB
12.00 1.75 1.5D 18.00MM 57.20 3597-12175K 10 12.4 3597-12175I 3500-HIT15-GB 3500-TB15-GB
14.00 1.50 1.5D 21.00MM 72.80 3597-1415K 10 14.4* 3597-1415I 3500-HIT16-GB –
14.00 2.00 1.5D 21.00MM 72.80 3597-142K 10 14.3* 3597-142I 3500-HIT16-GB –
16.00 2.00 1.5D 24.00MM 83.20 3597-162K 10 16.5* 3597-162I 3500-HIT18-GB –
D 60º
4-5
THREAD REPAIR KITS – KIT BOX
MM MM INSTALLED LENGTH $ PART # # MM PART # PART # PART #
  SPARK PLUG
10.00 1.00 – 0.339" 62.40 3597-101K 5 – 3597-101PN 3500-HIT13-GB 3500-TB13-GB
– 1/2" – – 5 – – – –
12.00 1.25 – 1/2" 72.80 3597-12125K 5 – 3597-12125PN 3500-HIT15-GB 3500-TB15-GB
– 3/4" – – 5 – – – –
14.00 1.25 – 3/8" 74.88 3597-14125K 5 – 3597-14125PN 3500-HIT17-GB –
– 1/2" – – 5 – – – –
– 3/4" – – 5 – – – –
INCH TPI INSTALLED LENGTH $ PART # # MM PART # PART # PART #
  UNC
No.6 32 1.5D 0.21" 41.60 3597-632K 20 3.8 3597-632I 3500-HIT5-GB 3500-TB5-GB
No.8 32 1.5D 0.25" 41.60 3597-832K 20 4.4 3597-832I 3500-HIT6-GB 3500-TB6-GB
No.10 24 1.5D 0.28" 33.28 3597-1024K 20 5.2 3597-1024I 3500-HIT7-GB 3500-TB8-GB
1/4 20 1.5D 0.38" 33.28 3597-1420K 20 6.7 3597-1420I 3500-HIT9-GB 3500-TB9-GB
5/16 18 1.5D 0.47" 38.48 3597-51618K 20 8.3 3597-51618I 3500-HIT10-GB 3500-TB12-GB
3/8 16 1.5D 0.56" 48.88 3597-3816K 15 9.9 3597-3816I 3500-HIT13-GB 3500-TB12-GB
7/16 14 1.5D 0.66" 50.96 3597-71614K 15 11.6 3597-71614I 3500-HIT14-GB 3500-TB14-GB
1/2 13 1.5D 0.75" 59.28 3597-1213K 10 13.0 3597-1213I 3500-HIT15-GB 3500-TB15-GB
9/16 12 1.5D 0.84" 72.80 3597-91612K 10 15.0* 3597-91612I 3500-HIT16-GB –
5/8 11 1.5D 0.94" 83.20 3597-5811K 10 16.5* 3597-5811I 3500-HIT18-GB –
3/4 10 1.5D 1.13" 93.60 3597-3410K 5 19.8* 3597-3410I 3500-HIT20-GB –
  UNF
No.10 32 1.5D 0.28" 33.28 3597-1032K 20 5.1 3597-1032I 3500-HIT8-GB 3500-TB8-GB
1/4 28 1.5D 0.38" 33.28 3597-1428K 20 6.7 3597-1428I 3500-HIT9-GB 3500-TB9-GB
5/16 24 1.5D 0.47" 38.48 3597-51624K 20 8.3 3597-51624I 3500-HIT11-GB 3500-TB12-GB
3/8 24 1.5D 0.56" 48.88 3597-3824K 15 9.8 3597-3824I 3500-HIT13-GB 3500-TB13-GB
7/16 20 1.5D 0.66" 50.96 3597-71620K 15 11.5 3597-71620I 3500-HIT14-GB 3500-TB14-GB
1/2 20 1.5D 0.75" 59.28 3597-1220K 10 13.0 3597-1220I 3500-HIT15-GB 3500-TB15-GB
9/16 18 1.5D 0.84" 72.80 3597-91618K 10 14.7* 3597-91618I 3500-HIT16-GB –
5/8 18 1.5D 0.94" 83.20 3597-5818K 10 16.3* 3597-5818I 3500-HIT18-GB –
3/4 16 1.5D 1.13" 93.60 3597-3416K 5 19.5* 3597-3416I 3500-HIT21-GB –
D
D
GROUP PROC
INSERT TYPE WIRE THREAD

D 60º
4-5
 WORKSHOP THREAD REPAIR KITS – UNF
GROUP PRWI
INSERT TYPE WIRE THREAD
MATERIAL 304 STAINLESS STEEL
STYLE FREE RUNNING
PACKAGING CLAM SHELL
BORDO INDUSTRIAL TOOLS                  TELEPHONE 03 9212 7001   FACSIMILE 03 9212 7071PAGE 06
PACKETS
PROTHREAD
THREAD REPAIR
WIRE INSERTS
MM MM INSTALLED LENGTH # $ PART #
  METRIC COARSE / METRIC FINE
3.00 0.50 1.5D 4.00MM 10 6.97 3597-305X4.5P
4.00 0.70 1.5D 6.00MM 10 6.97 3597-407X6P
5.00 0.80 1.5D 7.50MM 10 6.97 3597-508X7.5P
6.00 1.00 1.5D 9.00MM 10 7.86 3597-61X9P
8.00 1.25 1.5D 12.00MM 10 8.59 3597-8125X12P
10.00 1.25 1.5D 15.00MM 10 13.76 3597-10125X15P
10.00 1.50 1.5D 15.00MM 10 12.07 3597-1015X15P
12.00 1.50 1.5D 18.00MM 10 16.85 3597-1215X18P
12.00 1.75 1.5D 18.00MM 10 16.85 3597-12175X18P
14.00 1.50 1.5D 21.00MM 5 13.31 3597-1415X21P
14.00 2.00 1.5D 21.00MM 5 13.31 3597-142X21P
16.00 2.00 1.5D 24.00MM 5 16.40 3597-162X24P
MM MM INSTALLED LENGTH # $ PART #
  SPARK PLUG
10.00 1.00 – 0.339" 10 10.90 3597-101X.339P
10.00 1.00 – 1/2" 10 12.30 3597-101X1/2P
12.00 1.25 – 1/2" 10 15.89 3597-12125X1/2P
12.00 1.25 – 3/4" 10 16.85 3597-12125X3/4P
14.00 1.25 – 3/8" 10 9.27 3597-14125X3/8P
14.00 1.25 – 1/2" 10 14.15 3597-14125X1/2P
14.00 1.25 – 3/4" 10 18.58 3597-14125X3/4P
INCH TPI INSTALLED LENGTH # $ PART #
  UNC
No.6 32 1.5D 0.21" 10 6.85 3597-632X207P
No.8 32 1.5D 0.25" 10 6.85 3597-832X246P
No.10 24 1.5D 0.28" 10 6.85 3597-1024X285P
1/4 20 1.5D 0.38" 10 7.70 3597-1420X375P
5/16 18 1.5D 0.47" 10 8.54 3597-51618X469P
3/8 16 1.5D 0.56" 10 12.07 3597-3816X562P
7/16 14 1.5D 0.66" 10 14.32 3597-71614X656P
1/2 13 1.5D 0.75" 10 16.40 3597-1213X750P
9/16 12 1.5D 0.84" 5 11.23 3597-91612X844P
5/8 11 1.5D 0.94" 5 16.12 3597-5811X937P
3/4 10 1.5D 1.13" 5 22.35 3597-3410X1.125P
  UNF
No.10 32 1.5D 0.28" 10 6.85 3597-1032X285P
1/4 28 1.5D 0.38" 10 7.70 3597-1428X375P
5/16 24 1.5D 0.47" 10 8.54 3597-51624X469P
3/8 24 1.5D 0.56" 10 12.07 3597-3824X562P
7/16 20 1.5D 0.66" 10 14.32 3597-71620X656P
1/2 20 1.5D 0.75" 10 16.40 3597-1220X750P
9/16 18 1.5D 0.84" 5 11.23 3597-91618X844P
5/8 18 1.5D 0.94" 5 16.12 3597-5818X937P
3/4 16 1.5D 1.13" 5 22.35 3597-3416X1.125P
 HANG SELL REPLACEMENT INSERTS
D

M14 x 1.25
5 Solid Knurled Inserts
Insert Length 0.75"
PLUG FIX SOLID INSERT
MERCHANDISERS
GROUP PRWI
INSERT TYPE SOLID KNURLED
PACKAGING CLAM SHELL
PAGE 07SALES@BORDO.COM.AU        WWW.BORDO.COM.AU
MERCHANDISERS
PROTHREAD
THREAD REPAIR
PLUGFIX SOLID
MM MM INSERT LENGTH # $ PART #
  SPARK PLUG – PLUG FIX
14.00 1.25 2 EACH: 3/8", 1/2", 3/4" 6 21.05 3599-14125CP
14.00 1.25 3/8" 5 14.91 3599-14125X3/8P
14.00 1.25 1/2" 5 17.62 3599-14125X1/2P
14.00 1.25 3/4" 5 20.45 3599-14125X3/4P
 HANG SELL REPLACEMENT INSERTS
D
MM / INCH MM DESCRIPTION QTY PART # QTY PART #
  METRIC COARSE / METRIC FINE
5.00 0.80 WIRE INSERTS 1 3597-508K 1 3597-508X7.5P
6.00 1.00 WIRE INSERTS 1 3597-61K 1 3597-61X9P
8.00 1.25 WIRE INSERTS 1 3597-8125K 1 3597-8125X12P
10.00 1.50 WIRE INSERTS 1 3597-1015K 1 3597-1015X15P
12.00 1.75 WIRE INSERTS 1 3597-12175K 1 3597-12175X18P
12.00 1.25 WIRE INSERTS 1 3598-12125K – –

9/16 12 15.72 3500-HIT16-GB
5/8 11 15.72 3500-HIT18-GB
3/4 10 15.72 3500-HIT20-GB
  UNF
No.10 32 12.36 3500-HIT8-GB
1/4 28 12.36 3500-HIT9-GB
5/16 24 12.36 3500-HIT11-GB
3/8 24 12.36 3500-HIT13-GB
7/16 20 13.48 3500-HIT14-GB
1/2 20 14.60 3500-HIT15-GB
9/16 18 15.72 3500-HIT16-GB
5/8 18 15.72 3500-HIT18-GB
3/4 16 20.22 3500-HIT21-GB
MM MM $ PART #
  SPARK PLUG – PLUG FIX
14.00 1.25 15.72 3599-14125SWG
 HAND INSTALLATION TOOLS  PLUG FIX – SWAGE TOOL
D D
D
D